The Rhode Island May 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date; Jun 13, 2019 12:15 PM
Contact Information

Name: JAMES CROWLEY Phone: 4012281905
Address: 235 Promenade Street
Email: jcrowley@clf.org Providence,RI
02908

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Electricity

Energy

Environment,Health & Safety



Environment

Food and Drugs,Health & Safety,Waste (Hazardous/Solid/Toxic)

Recycling

Waste (Hazardous/Solid/Toxic)

Reported Bills:

H5030

H5314

H5444

H5469

H5565

H5631

H5775

H5789

H6063

H6064

S0016



S0170

50202

50218

S0558

S0568

S0650

S0659

S0661

50663

S0760

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

Environmental Management, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

House

James Seveney



Representative June Speakman

Representative Terri Cortvriend

Ryan Malcahey

Senator Adam Satchell



